
Academic Counselling Schedule for BCA Sem 2 
Batch 1 

Date Day 3:00-5:00 PM 5:15-7:15 PM 7:30-9:30PM 
23.8.2023 Wednesday MCS013 BCSL21 ECO02 

24.8.2023 Thursday MCS013 BCSL21 ECO02 
26.8.2023 Saturday MCS013 BCSL21 ECO02 
27.8.2023 Sunday MCS011 BCSL21 ECO02 
28.8.2023 Monday MCS011 BCSL21 ECO02 

29.8.2023 Tuesday MCS011 BCSL21 
02.9.2023 Saturday MCS011 BCSL21 

03.9.2023 Sunday MCS011 BCSL21 
04.9.2023 Monday MCS012 BCSL21 

05.9.2023 Tuesday MCS012 BCSL21 
07.9.2023 Thursday MCS012 BCSL22 
09.9.2023 Saturday MCS012 BCSL22 
10.9.2023 Sunday MCS012 BCSL22 

11.9.2023 Monday MCS012 BCSL22 
12.9.2023 Tuesday MCS012 BCSL22 
13.9.2023 Wednesday MCS012 BCSL22 
14.9.2023 Thursday MCS015 BCSL22 

16.9.2023 Saturday MCS015 BCSL22 
17.9.2023 Sunday BCSL22 

18.9.2023 Monday BCSL22 

BATCH 1 – From Enrolment No. 2254417582 to 2254490393 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEACHER LIST   
ECO02 Mr. Manish 

MCS11 Ms. Dimple 
MCS12 Mr. Alind Saxena 
MCS13  Ms. Nancy 

MCS15 Ms. Archana 

BCSL21 Ms. Dimple 
BCSL22 Mr. Alind Saxena 



 

 

BATCH 1 
Course  Zoom Id Password Zoom Link 
MCS011 84412814243 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84412814243?pwd=bVJEaFlwRXN4ekxWSjNyQ285O UtzQT09 

MCS012 81263171311 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81263171311?pwd=OWMvQnJIZGUxZEt4Yi9HbnMyOG1Vdz09 
MCS013 87473601604 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87473601604?pwd=Z3NxdGlVTWRRUkl0dFJTdGgzYVpoQT09 
ECO02 81878843386 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81878843386?pwd=ZEZieFoyNHlGL2tUaEdFOE9kak9QZz09 
MCS015 85109666759 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85109666759?pwd=OVRaUUhISkFMNDZMWGdjOVJacGJFdz09 
BCSL021 84027511955 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84027511955?pwd=emdNUkkreGxKQkgxRkxXM2cwamx0UT09 
BCSL022 83580258100 123456 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83580258100?pwd=VWJmTTljdThyeUpZV2ZaWEpFYjdxUT09 
 

 


